

à  
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1526-1527 OF 2013

PAWAN KUMAR MASTA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANTI @ YOGENDER SINGH & ANR.ETC. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 27/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody appears.

The default pointed out by the Registry be made good within  
four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SURESH KUMAR VERMA)  
COURT MASTER