

ITEM NO.3

Court No.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO. 654/2014
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1528 OF 2013

BHARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/02/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal for final hearing before the Vacation Bench
in the Summer vacation.

Cr1MP No. 654/2014 (Application for bail) is rejected at
this stage.

| (O.P. SHARMA)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar

|

|