

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1521 OF 2013

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATENDER

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 1526-1527 of 2013

CRL. APPEAL NO. 1519 of 2013
(With office report)

CRL. APPEAL NO. 1528 of 2013
(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 15/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)
State of Haryana Mr. Abir Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Cr1. A. No. 1526-27/13 Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.

Cr1. A. No. 1519/13 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Cr1. A. No. 1528/13 Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Abir Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar